Circuito di CESA - Trofeo S.Lucia

Altim.

LOCALITA’

DISTANZE km.

Parziali

percorrere | 39 km/h} 41 km/h

ORA DI PASSAGGIO

43 km/h§ 45 km/h

media

246 CESA — (Panificio Menchetti) r Via Cassia-Via Castiglioni (Trasferimento) 1,000 14,40 14,40 14,40 14,40
252 CESA IN VALDICHIANA. PARTENZA ™ Via Castiglioni - . 130,050 14,45 14,45 14,45 14,45
262 Bivio Canfoiano ~ SP 25, Badicorte 0,200 0,200 129,850 14:45 14:45 14:45 14:45
292 Badicorte 1 Innesto Strada Provinciale del Teso SP 25 Misericordia 2,300 2,500 127,550 14:48 14:48 14:48 14:48
307 Bivio MARCIANO della China 1 SP 21 del Pozzo 2200 4,700 125350 14:52 14:51 14:51 14:51
295 Bivio Combarbia TSP 25 Misericordia 0,350 5,050 125,000 14:52 14:52 14:52 14:51
262 Bivio Canfoiano r SC Via Pescaia 1,600 6,650 123,400 14:55 14:54 14:54 14:53
260 Pescaia “1 SP 327 - Strada Prov.di Foiano 1,200 7,850 122,200 14:57 14:56 14:55 14:55
248 Bivio Cesa—SP 25 1 SP 25 - Via Castiglioni 1,050 8,900 121,150 14:58 14:58 14:57 14:56
252 CESA - Via Castiglioni T Fine 1° giro - Circuito da ripetere 6 volte 0,300 9,200 120,850 14:59 14:58 14:57 14:57
262 Bivio Canfoiano r SP 25, Badicorte 0,200 9,400 120,650 14:59 14:58 14:58 14:57
292 Badicorte — Innesto Strada Provinciale del Teso SP 25 Misericordia 2,300 11,700 118,350 15:03 15:02 15:01 15:00
307 Bivio MARCIANO della China =1 SP 21 del Pozzo 2,200 13,900 116,150 15:06 15:05 15:04 15:03
295 Bivio Combarbia TSP 25 Misericordia 0,350 14,250 115,800 15.06 15:05 15:04 15:04
262 Bivio Canfoiano r SC Via Pescaia 1,600 15,850 114,200 15:09 15:08 15:07 15:06
260 Pescaia “1 SP 327 - Strada Prov.di Foiano 1,200 17,050 113,000 1511 1509 15:08 15:07
248 Bivio Cesa— SP 25 *“1 SP 25 - Via Castiglioni 1,060 18,100 111,950 15:12 15:11 15:10 15:09
252 CESA - Via Castiglioni T Fine 2° giro - Circuito da ripetere 6 volte 0,300 18,400 111,650 15:13 15:11 15:10 15:09
262 Bivio Canfoiano ~ SP 25, Badicorte 0,200 18,600 111,450 15:13 15112 15110 15:09
2_92 Badicorte < Innesto Strada Provinciale del Teso SP 25 Misericordia 2,300 20,900 109,150 15117 15:15 15:14 1‘5_:12
307 Bivio MARCIANO della China +1 SP 21 del Pozzo 2,200 23100 106,950 1520 15:18 15:17 15:15
295 Bivio Combarbia ISP 25 Misericordia 0350 23450 106,600 15:21 15119 15117 15:16
262 Bivio Canfoiano r SC Via Pescaia 1,600 25,050 105,000 15:23 1521 15:19 ]i18_
260 Pescaia ~1 SP 327 - Strada Prov.di Foiano 1,200 26,250 103,800 15:25 15:23 15:21 15:20
248 Bivio Cesa—SP 25 =1 SP 25 - Via Castiglioni 1,050 27,300 102,750 15:27 15:24 15:23 15:21
252 CESA - Via Castiglioni t Fine 3° giro - Circuito da ripetere 6 volte 0,300 27,600 102,450 15:27 15:25 15:23 15:21
262 Bivio Canfoiano r SP 25, Badicorte 0,200 27,800 102,250 15:27 15:25 15:23 15:22
292 Badicorte +1 Innesto SP Teso SP 25 Miser. inizio rifornimento bevande 2 300 30,100 99,950 15:31 15:28 15:27 15:25
307 Bivio MARCIANO della China 1 SP 21 del Pozzo 2,200 32,300 97,750 15:34 15:32 1530 1528
295 Bivio Combarbia 1 SP 25 Misericordia 0,350 32,650 97,400 15:35 15:32 15:30 15:28
262 Bivio Canfoiano ~ SC Via Pescaia 1,600 34250 95800 15:37 1535 15:32 15:30
260 Pescaia “1 SP 327 — Strada Prov.di Foiano 1,200 35450 94,600 15:39 15:36 15:34 15:32
248 Bivio Cesa— SP 25 “1 SP 25— Via Castiglioni 1,050 36,500 93,550 15:41 15:38 15:35 15:33
252 CESA - Via Castiglioni 1 Fine 4° giro - Circuito da ripetere 6 volte 0,300 36,800 93,250 15:41 15:38 15:36 15:34
262 Bivio Canfoiano — SP 25, Badicorte 0,200 37,000 93,050 1541 15:39 1536 1534
292 Badicorte =1 Innesto Strada Provinciale del Teso SP 25 Misericordia 2,300 39,300 90,750 15:45 1542 15:39 1537
307 Bivio MARCIANO della China < SP 21 del Pozzo 2200 41500 88550 15:48 1545 1542 1540
295 Bivio Combarbia TSP 25 Misericordia i 0,350 41,850 88200 1549 1546 1543 15:40
262 Bivio Canfoiano r SC Via Pescaia 1600 43,450 86,600 15:51 15:48 15:45 15:42
260 Pescaia <1 SP 327 - Strada Prov.di Foiano - 1200 44,650 85400 1553 1550 15:47 15:44
248 Bivio Cesa—SP 25 =1 SP 25 - Via Castiglioni 1,050 45700 84,350 15:55 1551 15148 15:45
252 CESA- Via Cast}glioni T Fine 5° giro - Circuito da ripetere 6 volte 0,300 46,000 84,050 15:55 15:52 15:49 15:46
262 Bivio Canfoiano r SP 25, Badicorte 0,200 46,200 83850 15:56 1552 1549 15:46
292 Badicorte _ =1 Innesto Strada Provinciale del Teso SP 25 I\.-'iisericordia 2,300 48,500 - 81,5560 15:59 15:55 15:52 15:49
307 Bivio MARCIANO della China__ ~ SP21delPozzo 2200 50,700 79350 16:03 15:59 15:55 1552
295 Bivio Combarbia t  SP 25 Misericordia 0,350 51,050 79,000 16:03 15:59 15:56 15:53
262 Bivio Canfoiano ~ SC Via Pescaia 1600 52650 77400 16:06 16:02 15:58 15:55
260 Pescaia 1 SP 327 - Strada Prov.di Foiano 1200 53850 76,200 16:07 16:03 16:00 15:56
248 Bivio Cesa—SP 25 “1 SP25-Via Casu’glio;;i 1,060 54,900 75,150 16:09 16:05 16:01 15:58
252 CESA - Via Castiglioni 1 Fine 6° giro - Circuito da ripetere 6 volte 0,300 55200 74,850 16:09 16:05 16:02 15:58



262

Bivio Canfoiano

SP 25, Badicorte

& 0,200 55400 74,650 16:10 16:06 16:02 15:58
292 Badicorte +1 Innesto Strada Provinciale del Teso SP 25 Misericordia 2,300 57,700 72,350 16:13 16:09 16:05 16:01
307 Bivio MARCIANO della China “1 SP 21 del Pozzo 2,200 59,900 70,150 16:17 16:12 16:08 16:04
295 Bivio Combarbia TSP 25 Misericordia 0,350 60,250 69,800 16:17 16:13 16:09 16:05
309 Pozzo della Chiana TSP 21 del Pozzo 1,700 61,950 68,100 16:20 16:15 16:11 16:07
307 LaPace + SP 21 del Pozzo 4,000 65950 64,100 16:26 16:21 16:17 16:12
299 Foiano della Chiana “1 SP 327 - Strada Prov.di Foiano 1,500 67,450 62,600 16:28 16:23 16:19 16:14
245 Sei Vie “1 SC Via Vignacce 6,400 73,850 56,200 16:38 16:33 16:28 16:23
284 Vignacce T SCBivio Cerreto - SP 25 1,600 75450 54600 16:41 16:35 16:30 16:25
293 Bivio Cerreto r verso Canfoiano - SP 25 0,550 76,000 54,050 16:41 16:36 16:31 16:26
262 Bivio Canfoiano ~ SC Via Pescaia 1,600 77600 52450 16:44 16:38 16:33 16:28
260 Pescaia <SP 327 - Strada Prov.di Foiano 1,200 78,800 51,250 16:46 16:40 16:34 16:30
248 Bivio Cesa — SP 25 1 SP 25 - Via Castiglioni 1,050 79,850 50,200 16:47 16:41 16:36 16:31
252 CESA - Via Castiglioni T Fine 1° giro lungo -Circuito da ripetere 3volte 0,300 80,150 49,900 16:48 16:42 16:36 16:31
262 Bivio Canfoiano r SP 25, Badicorte 0,200 80,350 49,700 16:48 16:42 16:37 16:32
292 Badicorte “1 Innesto Strada Provinciale del Teso SP 25 Misericordia 2,300 82,650 47,400 16:52 16:45 16:40 16:35
307 Bivio MARCIANO della China “1 SP 21 del Pozzo 2,200 84,850 45200 16:55 16:49 16:43 16:38
295 Bivio Combarbia TSP 25 Misericordia 0,350 85200 44,850 16:56 16:49 16:43 16:38
309 Pozzo della Chiana TSP 21 del Pozzo 1,700 86,900 43,150 16:58 16:52 16:46 16:40
307 LaPace “1 SP 21 del Pozzo 4,000 90,900 39,150 17:04 16:58 16:51 16:46
299 Foiano della Chiana 1 SP 327 - Strada Prov.di Foiano 1,500 92400 37,650 17:07 17:00 16:53 16:48
245 Sei Vie < SC Via Vignacce 6,400 98,800 31,250 17:17 17:09 17:02 16:56
284 Vignacce T SC Bivio Cerreto - SP 25 1,600 100,400 29,650 17:19 17:11 17:05 16:58
293 Bivio Cerreto ~ verso Canfoiano - SP 25 0,550 100,950 29,100 17:20 17:12 17:05 16:59
262 Bivio Canfoiano r SC Via Pescaia 1,600 102,550 27,500 17:22 17:15 17:08 17:01
260 Pescaia <1 SP 327 — Strada Prov.di Foiano 1,200 103,750 26,300 17:24 17:16 17:09 17:03
248 Bivio Cesa — SP 25 n SP25-Via Castiglioni 1,050 104,800 25250 17:26 17:18 17:11 17:04
252 CESA - Via Castiglioni T Fine 2° giro lungo -Circuito da ripetere 3volte 0,300 105,100 24,950 17:26 17:18 17:11 17:05
262 Bivio Canfoiano r SP 25, Badicorte 0,200 105,300 24,750 17:27 17:19 1711 17:.05
292 Badicorte “1 Innesto Strada Provinciale del Teso SP 25 Misericordia 2,300 107,600 22,450 17:30 17:22 17:15 17:08
307 Bivio MARCIANO della China 1 SP 21 del Pozzo fine rifornimento bevande 2,200 109,800 20,250 17:33 17:25 17:18 17:11
295 Bivio Combarbia TSP 25 Misericordia 0,350 110,150 19,900 17:34 17:26 17:18 17:11
309 Pozzo della Chiana T SP 21 del Pozzo 1,700 111,850 18,200 17:37 17:28 17:21 17:14
307 La Pace +1 8P 21 del Pozzo 4,000 115850 14,200 17:43 17:34 17:26 17:19
299 Foiano della Chiana 1 SP 327 - Strada Prov.di Foiano o 1,500 117,350 12,700 17:45 17:36 17:28 1721
245 Sei Vie +1 SC Via Vignacce 6,400 123,750 6,300 17:55 17:46 17:37 17:30
284 Vignacce T SCBivio Cerreto - SP 25 1,600 125350 4,700 17:57 17:48 17:39 17:32
293 Bivio Cerreto r verso Canfoiano - SP 25 0,550 125,900 4,150 17:58 17:49 17:40 17:32
262 Bivio Canfoiano r SC Via Pescaia 1,600 127,500 2,550 18:01 17:51 17:42 17:35
260 Pescaia <1 8P 327 - Strada Prov.di Foiano 1,200 128,700 1,350 18:03 17:53 17:44 17:36
248 Bivio Cesa — SP 25 1 SP 25 - Via Castiglioni 1,060 129,750 0,300 18:04 17:54 17:46 17:38
252 CESA - Via Castiglioni ARRIVO ™ Fine 3° giro lungo -Circuito da ripetere 3 volte 0,300 130,050 0,000 18:05 17:55 17:46 17:38

98° Circuito di CESA

Trofeo S.Lucia

oestra

{ORNITORI {ECCHL..

meccanica di precisione
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